First Name
Anita
Yotanda
Hodding
David
Martin
Rev. Gurlis
Dan
Tracey
Ferrell
Jarvis
Andrea
Leoneda
Metinda
Bift

Pam
Tim
Lynne

L eslie
Afice
Maureen
Kiran
Lynn
Judith
Jack
Natalie
Chris
Deborah
Mimi
Allison
Pat
Mark
Peter
Jackia
Bob
George
Tony
Jim
Ame
Bob
Christy
Wili

Jim
Mark
Lenwood
Nichola

tast Name
Brown-Graham
Bupwel!
Carter
Dodson
Eakes
Gatewood
Gerlach
Greene Dorsett
Guiliory
Hall

Harris

inge
Lawrehce
Rowe
Silbeniman
Tyson
Vernon-Feagans
Winner
Ammerman
Berner
Bhardwaj
Blanchard
Blau

Boger
Borrego
Brook
Bryan
Chapman
Cheyney De
Conway
Dorosin
Gilbert

Hall

Hall
Hausen
Hayes
Johnson
Kalfeberg
Korstad
Lambden
Lambe
Leloudis
Little

Leng Sr.
Lowe

Departmenl/Organization
Institule of Emerging Issues, NCSU

UNE Department of Public Policy

MDCG, Ino.

Self-Help / Cenler for Responsible Lending
NG NAACP

Golden LEAF

Z. Smith Reynolds Foundation

School of Journatism

NC Cenlral Unbversity

NG Institule of Minority Economic Development
WUNC

NC Juslice Cenler

NG Juslice Cenler

North Carolina Instifute of Medicine

Duke University

UNC School of Education

Z. Smith Reynolds Foundation

UNC School of Public Healih

UNG School of Govemment

LNG - Sludent Government

Carolina Center for Public Service

UNC Depariment of Soclology

UMNC School of Law

UNGC - Campus ¥

ACLU

NG Action for Children

UNC School of Soclal Work

UNGC Frank Porter Graham Child Daveloprnent
UNC - Depariment of Economics

UNC School of Law

UNC Schoot of Law

UNG Depariment of History

Democracy NC

Legal Aid of North Carolina

North Carolina Indian Economie Devefopment
Kenan-Flagler School of Business

UNC - Department of Sociology

Duke Unlversily

UNG - Student Govarnmenl

UNC School of Government

Johnson Center for Undergraduale Excellence
LING Kenan-Flagler Business School

The Sugport Center

Email
arbrowng@ncsu.edu
neppie@belisouth.net
hoddingcarter@unc.edy
ddodson@mdcinc.org

galewoodlovesjustice@gmail.co

dgerlach@goldenleaf.org
traceyd@asr.org
guillory@unc.edu
jhall@nccu.edu
aharfis@ncimed.com
linge@wunc.org

- melinda@nejustice org

bit@ncjustice.org
pam_si#berman@unc.edu

ynnevi@email.unc.edu
inner@zsr.org

alice_ammerman@unc.edu

mberner@sog.unc.edu

blaachard@unc.edu
{judith_blau@unc.edu
Jeboger@email unc.edu

chrook@acluofnc.org
deborah@ncchild.org
mimi@emallunc.edy
ademarco@unc.edu
palrick_conway@unc.edu
dorosing@eamail.unc.edu
pailber@email.unc.edu
jhatlg@emaitunc.edu
spre@mindspring.com
georgeh@legataidne.org
Tony.Hayes@nciedi.org
Jim_fshnson@unc.edu
arne_Kalleherg@unc.edu
rkorstad@duke.edu

whiambe@sog.unc.edy
leloudis@email.unc.edu
mark_Jittle@unc.edu

llong@lhesupporicenter-ns.org

UNC Department of City and Reglonal Plannigge nlawg@emeail unc.edu

Relationship
Other Advocacy

Other University
Other Advocacy

Center Parlner
Genler Pariner
Other University
Commatnily Development
Other University
Center Partner
Cenler Pariner
Board

Other University
Board

Center Parlner
Board

Other University
Other University
Board

Public Service Award
Board

Other Universily

Olher Advecacy Groups
Board

Other University

Board

Olher University

Other University

Other University

Center Pariner
Cornmunlty Developmenl
Board

Board

Other University

Other University

Other University

Board

Gther University
Communily Davelopmenl
Other University

-
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Status

Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confiimed speaker
Confinved speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmad speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confinned speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Confirmed speaker
Senl save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the dale
Sent save the dale
Senl save the date
Sent save the dale
Sent save the dale
Sent save the date
Sent save the dale
Sent save the date
Senl save the dale
Sent save the dale
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Senk save the date
Sent save the dale
Seni save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the dale
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the dale



First Name
Nancy
Jenathan
Kathie
David
Mai
Sylvia
Luls
Susan
Celia
Bill
Walker
Rob
Adam
Abdu}
Peborah
Cora
Maggle
Jessa
Rache!
Heather
Mary
Tim
Gene
Joe
Harrist
Rev. William
Laila
Trude
Tamar
Reuben
Iris
Tamera
Mat
Anila
Barbara
Chris
Patricia
Jocelyn
Biily Ray
Leigh
Jilt

Brian
Dorothy
Savi

Jim

Last Name
Maclean
Morgan
Mullan Harris
Neal
Npuyen
Novinsky
Pastor

Petry Cole
Pistolis
Rohe
Sanders
Schofield
Searing

S Rashead
Weissman
Went

West

White

Willis

Hunt

Invine
Ltongest
Nichol
Polich

Able

Barber

Bell

Bennstl
Birckhead
Blackwell
Carlton-LaNey
Coyne-Beaslay
Cespard
Earls
Fedders
FilzsImon
Garrelt-Pelers
Glazier

Half

Hall
Hamilton
Hogan
Holland
Horne
Johnson

Department/Organization

Duke University

UNC School of Govemment

UNG - Department of Sociology

Z. Smith Reyncids Foundation

City and Reglonal Planning

UNGC Schoot of Law

Latino Community Credil Unlon

NG Assoclation of Communily Devefopment
Legal Ald of Nerlh Carolina

Cenler for Urban and Reglonal Siudies
Community Foundation of Greater Greensboro
NC Juslice Center

NC Justice Center

NC Cemmunity Davelopment fniliative

UNG School of Law

UNC - Campus Y

Community Empowerment Fund

UNC School of Government / Depariment of City
Department of Ameaiican Studies

UNGC Center on Paverty, Work and Opportunity
UNC Center on Poverly, Work and Opportunity
UNC Cenler on Poverly, Work and Opporunity
UNC Center on Poverty, Work and Opporunity
UNC Center on Poverty, Work and Opporlunity
School of Education

NC NAACP

NC Action for Children

UNC School of Public Heallh

UNC School of Law

Opporiunities Industrialization Center of Racky
UNC School of Soclal Work

Professor of Pediatrics

UNC Scheol of Suclal Work

Southern Coalition for Social Juslice

UNG School of Law

NG Juslice Center

Bepariment of Psychology / Frank Porler Graham
UNC Schoot of Education

Literacy Sludies

School of Nursing

Chemistry

Department of Anthropotogy

Land toss Prevention Project

UNC Kenan-Flagler Business School

Emalil
naney.macfean@duke.edu
morgan@sog.unc.edu
kathie_hards@unc.edu
david.Lneal@gmail.com
nguyen@@unc.edu
shovinsk@emall,unc.adu
luls@fatinoecu.org
sperrycole@ncacde.org
celizap@legataldne.org
rohe@email.unc.edu
wsanders@cfgg.org
rob@ncpolicywatch.com
adam@ncjustice.org

abdulrasheed@ncinitiative.org

welssman@email.unc.edu

maggiew@communityempowerm

jwhite@unc.edu
RachelWillis@unc.edu
hhunt@emafl.unc.edu
mirvine@email.unc.edu
twlongest@gmall.com
gnichol@email.unc.edu
Jpolich@emailunc.edu
hable@email.unc.edy
naacpbarber@gmail.com
laila@nechild.org
trude_benneti@uns.edu
thirckhe@email.unc.edu
rolackwe!ll@ecicone.org
ibe8? 17@email.unc.edu
famera_coyne-
despard@email.unc.edu
anila@scsj.org
fedders@emait.unc.edu
chris@ncpolicywalch.com

patricia.garrelt-peters@unc.edu

Jocelyng@email.unc.edu

lahail@email.unc.edu
Jitl_Hamilten@une.edu
hoganb@email.unc.edu
dholland@unc.edu
savi@landioss.org

Pagedipt dohnson@unc.edu

Relationship

Other University

Other University

Board

Center Pariner

Facully Engaged Scholar
UNC Law

Community Developmant
Community Development
Center Pariner

Board

Cenler Pariner

Center Partner
Community Development
Board

Other University

Center Parlner

Board

Other Univarsity

Facully Engaged Scholar

Other Advocacy Groups
Cther Unlversity

Other University
Community Development
Other Universily

Faculty Engaged Scholar
Other Univershy

Facuily Engaged Scholar
Contar Partner

Fasulty Engaged Scholar
Facully Engaged Scholar
Cenler Padner

Faculty Engaged Scholar
Faculty Engaged Scholar
Faculty Engaged Scholar
Faculty Engaged Scholar
Community Davelopmant
Other University

Status

Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the data
Sent save the date
Sent save the dale
Sent save the date
Sent gave the date
Sent sava the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sont save lhe date
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Sent save the dale
Sent save the dale
Sent save the date
Sent save the date
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yas

Yeos




First Name
Shawn
Malinda
Della

John

Mike

Paul

Reb
Charles

Last Name
Knlepp

Maynor Lowery
Pollock
Sanders

Smith
Smokowski
Thompson

van der Horst

Department/Organization

School of Nursing

Department of History / Southern Oral History
Center for the Study of the American South
UNG School of Governiment

UNG School of Government

UNC School of Social Work

Covenanl wilh North Carclina's Children
UNC School of Medicine

OTHER IDEAS:

School of Government?
Scholars for NC's Future?
Frank Porler Graham?

City Planning?

Progressive Facully Network?
ENC Working Group?

Schoe! of Government?
Frank Porter Graham?

Gily Planning?

Qiher MAACP {olks besides Barber?
Sheps Center?

" Email

sknelpp@email.unc.edy
mmaynor@email.unc.edu
pollock@email.unc.edu

msmith@sog.unc.eduy
smokowsk@email.unc.edu
rob@@nccovenant.org
cvdhi@med.unc.edu
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Relationship

Facuity Engaged Scholar
Facuity Engaged Scholar
Faculty Engaged Scholar
Other University

Other University

Faculty Engaged Scholar
Other Advocacy Groups
Gther University

Slatus




